A200 - 2 INCH AIR OPERATED double DIAPHRAGM PUMP
all-flo.com
	 SPECIFICATIONS
Dimension
Air Inlet	 3/4” (19mm)
Liquid Inlet	 2” (51mm)
Liquid Outlet	 2” (51mm)
Pump Weight Aluminum	 62 lbs (28kg)

 Intermediate / Inner Chamber
A = Aluminum
A200 2” model designation matrix
Air end repair kit contains pilot sleeve
assembly and main air valve.
Product Series
Fluid Connection Type
Fluid Chambers/
Manifolds
Diaphragm
Valve/Ball
Valve Seat
O-Rings
Special (Other)
Intermediate/
Inner Chamber
Special (Hardware,
ATEX, Muffler)
Special
(Porting)
A	 2	 0	 0	 -	 1	 2	 3	 -	 4	 5	 6	 7	 -	 0	 0	 0
size
Diaphragm
Valve/Ball
Valve Seat
O-Rings
Wet end repair kit
Wet end kit contains 2 diaphragms, (2 back-up diaphragms
if required), 4 balls, 4 seats, and 4 seat o-rings.
air end repair kit
material
A w e - 2 0 0 - 4 5 6 7
A A k - 2 0 0 - 2
1
2
4
0
3
Fluid Connection Type
N = NPT
B = BSP
F= ANSI/DIN Flange
C = Combination ANSI / DIN FLANGE & NPT
E = Combination ANSI / DIN FLANGE & BSP
Intermediate / Inner Chamber
A = Aluminum
Fluid Chamber / Manifolds
A = Aluminum
3 = 316 Stainless Steel
5
Diaphragms
N = Buna-N
E = EPDM
V = Viton®/FKM
G = Geolast®
S = Santoprene®
T = PTFE (Overlay)
Valve/Ball
N = Buna-N
E = EPDM
V = Viton®/FKM
G = Geolast®
3 = Stainless Steel
T = PTFE
S = Santoprene®
6
7
Valve Seat
A = Aluminum
3 = Stainless Steel
P = Polypropylene
Y =Nylon
O-Rings